

Twin Disc Breaks Ground on New Operations Facility in Texas

March 12, 2019

Global leader in power transmission technology to open new Lufkin, Texas facility

RACINE, Wis., March 12, 2019 /PRNewswire/ -- Twin Disc. Inc. (NASDAQ: TWIN), a global leader in power transmission technology for marine and land-based applications, broke ground last Wednesday on their new operations facility in Lufkin, Texas, which is set to open in early January of next year.



The new 50,000-square-foot manufacturing facility will focus on producing power take-offs and clutches for heavy duty industrial equipment. The main purpose of the facility is to assemble the company's complete industrial product line and to be a distribution center for all new products coming from European operations to the United States.

"We've seen tremendous growth in our business across all markets, and to keep up with the increasing demand, we need to expand our production capacity," said John Batten, president and CEO of Twin Disc. "This facility will allow us to streamline our supply chain with a global distribution center."

The company will look to hire 20 to 30 people in the first year with the intention to grow as business increases. Assembly workers, material control employees, and logistics specialists are some of the positions Twin Disc will seek to fill.

"This facility represents an investment in our company, as well as an investment in the Lufkin community," Batten said. "All told, the facility adds 50,000 square feet of production space, as well as job creation in the Lufkin area."

More information about the company can be found at www.twindisc.com.

About Twin Disc

Twin Disc, Inc. designs, manufactures and sells marine and heavy-duty, off-highway power transmission equipment. Products offered include: marine transmissions, surface drives, propellers and boat management systems, as well as power-shift transmissions, hydraulic torque converters, power take-offs, industrial clutches and control systems. The Company sells its products to customers primarily in the pleasure craft, commercial and military marine markets, as well as in the energy and natural resources, government and industrial markets. The Company's worldwide sales to both domestic and foreign customers are transacted through a direct sales force and a distributor network. For more information, please visit www.twindisc.com.

Media Contact:

Heather Ripley Ripley PR 865-977-1973 hripley@ripleypr.com

View original content to download multimedia: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/twin-disc-breaks-ground-on-new-operations-facility-in-texas-300810495.html

SOURCE Twin Disc, Inc.